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Direction
Woodhaven & Ashford — Barton Peveril College

39 stops

Open route schedule

Woodhaven & Ashford

Tatchbury Mount

Ower Corner

Mission Hall

Compass Inn

Winsor Lane

Pound Lane

Budds Farm

C of E Junior School

Garden Centre

Coach and Horses Inn

Cadnam Roundabout

Pikes Hill

Fire Station

Queens Road

Thatched Cottage Park

Lodgehill Cottage

Ashurst Lodge

Ashurst Railway Station

Shopping Parade

Co-Op

Route schedule
Woodhaven & Ashford — Barton Peveril College

Monday 09:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Woodhaven & Ashford

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-617-3603490111-3715361550
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The Forest Inn

Whartons Lane

Colbury Hall

Ibbotson Way

Mill Way

Spicers Way

Manor Close

Culford Way

Rushington Roundabout

Brokenford Lane

Batts Corner

Salisbury Road Shops

Morpeth Avenue

Testwood Lane

Sylvia Crescent

Stanley Road

Testwood Crescent

Barton Peveril College



Direction
Barton Peveril College — Woodhaven & Ashford

41 stops

Open route schedule

Barton Peveril College

Testwood Crescent

Stanley Road

Sylvia Crescent

Testwood Lane

Salisbury Road Shops

Asda

Batts Corner

Bartram Road

Rushington Roundabout

Culford Way

Manor Close

Spicers Way

Mill Way

Ibbotson Way

Colbury Hall

Whartons Lane

The Forest Inn

Co-Op

Shopping Parade

Ashurst Railway Station

Ashurst Lodge

Lodgehill Cottage

Thatched Cottage Park

Queens Road

Route schedule
Barton Peveril College — Woodhaven & Ashford

Monday 16:10

Tuesday 16:10

Wednesday 16:10

Thursday 16:10

Friday 16:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barton Peveril College

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-617-3603490111-3715361550


Fire Station

Goose Green

The Crown Hotel

Pikes Hill

Cadnam Roundabout

Coach and Horses Inn

Garden Centre

C of E Junior School

Budds Farm

Pound Lane

Winsor Lane

Compass Inn

Mission Hall

Ower Corner

Tatchbury Mount

Woodhaven & Ashford

617 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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